Oklahoma : OSSAA Dual Wrestling State Champions (1989-2018)
Year  Class6éA  Class5A  Class4A  Class3A  Class2A

2018 Choctaw
2017 Sand Springs
2016 Choctaw
2015 Stillwater
2014 Broken Arrow
2013 Edmond North
2012 Union

2011 Broken Arrow
2010 Muskogee
2009 Ponca City
2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

MacArthur
MacArthur
Coweta
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Claremore
Claremore
Broken Arrow
Union
Midwest City
Ponca City
Ponca City
Ponca City
Broken Arrow
Midwest City
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Choctaw
Choctaw
Midwest City
Choctaw
Lawton

Del City
Midwest City
Midwest City
Del City

Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Cushing
Catoosa

El Reno
Catoosa

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno

El Reno
Altus
Daniel Webster
Daniel Webster
Carl Albert
Carl Albert
MacArthur
Shawnee

Perry
Cushing
Cushing
Marlow
Cushing
Cushing
Cushing
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Sallisaw
Locust Grove
Bristow
Marlow
Anadarko
Tuttle
Blackwell
Tuttle
Tuttle

Marlow
Perry
Perry
Perry
Perry
Perry
Tuttle
Perry
Perry
Perry
Tuttle
Tuttle
Chandler
Berryhill
Hinton
Comanche
Sperry
Perry
Pawhuska

Sperry
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